

Water Commission Agenda Regular Meeting 7:00 p.m. – Monday, January 5, 2015 Council Chambers 809 Center Street Santa Cruz

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that due to the Santa Cruz City Holiday Closure and no current items pending for the January meeting the Water Commission of the City of Santa Cruz has been cancelled from January 5, 2015 at the hour of 7:00 p.m., until the next regular meeting on February 2, 2015 at 7:00 p.m. in City Council Chambers, 809 Center Street, Santa Cruz.

Dated: December 2, 2014